WORKING TODAY FOR A HEALTHIER TOMORROW
620 Enhanced Sound Level Meter
Date: April 2023
Name: Tim Turney
Enhanced
WORKING TODAY FOR A HEALTHIER TOMORROW
2
Common Comments About Workplace Noise Measurements

Playback
WORKING TODAY FOR A HEALTHIER TOMORROW
620 Enhanced – Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CEL-620A2 Integrating Digital Sound Level Meter (Class 2)
CEL-620B2 Integrating Octave Band Sound Level Meter (Class 2)
CEL-620A1 Precision Integrating Digital Sound Level Meter (Class 1)
CEL-620B1 Precision Integrating Octave Band Sound Level Meter (Class 1)
Part Number Structure
CEL-620XX
A=Broadband
B=Octave
1=Class/Type 1
B=Class/Type 2
WORKING TODAY FOR A HEALTHIER TOMORROW
620 Enhanced – Ordering Information
• Instrument Kits
– Instrument
– Acoustic Calibrator
– Field Guide
– Download Cable
– Batteries
– Calibration Certificates
• Ordering
– Add /K1 to part number
WORKING TODAY FOR A HEALTHIER TOMORROW
620 Enhanced – Technical Specification
Technical Specifications
Range 20 – 140dB RMS
To 143.0dB Peak
RMS & Peak Weighting Simultaneous A, C & Linear (Z)
Time Weighting Simultaneous Slow, Fast & Impulse
Threshold 70 – 90dB in 1dB steps
Standards IEC61672 – 2013, ANSI S1.4 1983 (R2006)
Memory 999 Runs, up to 24 hour length per run. 33 hours of audio notes. Up to
1 years storage with 1s time history selected.
Frequency Analysis 11 octave bands 16Hz to 16kHz (CEL-620B model only)
Audio Notes 8,000 samples per second, 8bit, up to 4kHz
Battery Life 11 Hours (3x AA Batteries)
WORKING TODAY FOR A HEALTHIER TOMORROW
620 Enhanced – Questions
Enhanced